2542 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/22 - cont'd

No. 91

Tariff Name and Address
Item Description of Goods of Applicant

Part

Ref.

Appn.
Ref.

No.

*Category
of

Appn.

40.09.041 Component parts to be used in the manufacture of Carews Nurseries Ltd
a micro climate heating system in glasshouses PO Box 539
APPROVED : PAPAKURA
EPDM (ethylene propylene dienemonomer) tubing

6mm
Pipe fittings of T.I. 39.07.479
Plastic tube grabbers of TI 39.07.599
Header pipes, PVC/CPVC, seamless, rigid
exceeding 25mm 0.D. of TI 39.02.251
Transformer of TI 85.01.031
Pump centrifugal single phase of TI 84.10.029

40.09.041 Gates Adaptapipe, I.D. 152mm and over, in
lengths exceeding 9.15 metres, when declared
for use in bulk transfer

40.09.041 Raychem CMS cable splice kit

40.09.041 Rubber bellows, when declared by a
manufacturer for use by him only in the
manufacturer of tower refrigeration units

40.09.041 Thiokol, when declared only for use with paint
spraying equipment

40.09.041 Tozen rubber connectors

40.10.019 Endless extendable belts, made of perlon,
red rubberized for use in operation of
textile processing machinery

40.12.029 Pre-formed body tubes of silastic rubber

40.14.002 Bellock sorts and spacers, unmounted rubber
characters used solely on paper packaging
machines

40.14.022 CURRENT _APPROVAL
Trelleborg screen cloths Joel Enterprises Ltd
PO Box 3854
40.14.022 REQUESTED APPROVAL AUCKLAND
Mineral aggregate screen cloths

40.14.022 Conveyor belt fittings;
Econo - Cleat
Tatch - A - Guide
Tatch — A — Lug
Tatch - A - Scraper

40.14.022 High nitrile rubber cable gloves used in
electric cable jointing

40.14.022 Milltest stoppers peculiar to stopping off
sewer pipelines and sealing ends

40.14.022 Mineral extrusion screens manufactured by
Associated Perforators & Weavers Ltd,
United Kingdom, for screening and sizing
mineral aggregate in gravel pits and
crushing plants

40.14.022 Rema line sleeves

40.14.022 Rubber feed rollers (rubber on metal) spare
parts of textile and woollen mills (rag
tearing machine)

Fletcher Wood Panels Ltd
C/— Hurley & Williams Ltd
PO Box 405

AUCKLAND

40.14.039 Log friction pads complete with clamps

40.16.002 Spools, reels and similar supports designed
for use with goods of Chapter 90, viz:
For photographic and cinematographic film

40.16.002 Urinals

41.10.000 Alene composition leatherboard, when declared
by a manufacturer for use by him only in
book-binding, as a lining for leather goods
and as insoling for footwear

41.10.000 Leatherboard, for use only in the making of
infants reins

41.10.000 Witan imperial bonded leather, when declared
by a manufacturer for use by him, only in
book-binding, and as a lining for leather
goods

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

15

15

15

AK

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

AK
DN
DN
DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

AK

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

505857A

210145K

210150F

2101528

210146H

210155G

931695H

107708C

910484E

2088858

505928D

208810L
208813E
208814C
208815A
925193G
929851H

912985F

2088670

910054H

505876H

208891G

208892E

1078470

926301C

918140H

A

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

VA

VA

RUC
RUC
RUC
RUC
RUC
RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC

RUC



