## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/22 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
40.09.041	Component parts to be used in the manufacture of a micro climate heating system in glasshouses APPROVED: EPDM (ethylene propylene dienemonomer) tubing	Carews Nurseries Ltd PO Box 539 PAPAKURA	99	AK 505857A	A
	6mm Pipe fittings of T.I. 39.07.479 Plastic tube grabbers of TI 39.07.599 Header pipes, PVC/CPVC, seamless, rigid exceeding 25mm O.D. of TI 39.02.251 Transformer of TI 85.01.031 Pump centrifugal single phase of TI 84.10.029				
40.09.041	Gates Adaptapipe, I.D. 152mm and over, in lengths exceeding 9.15 metres, when declared for use in bulk transfer			DN 210145K	RUC
40.09.041	Raychem CMS cable splice kit			DN 210150F	RUC
40.09.041	Rubber bellows, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in the manufacturer of tower refrigeration units		• •	DN 210152B	RUC
40.09.041	Thiokol, when declared only for use with paint spraying equipment			DN 210146H	RUC
40.09.041	Tozen rubber connectors			DN 210155G	RUC
40.10.019	Endless extendable belts, made of perlon, red rubberized for use in operation of textile processing machinery		99	DN 931695H	RUC
40.12.029	Pre-formed body tubes of silastic rubber		99	DN 107708C	RUC
40.14.002	Bellock sorts and spacers, unmounted rubber characters used solely on paper packaging machines		99	DN 910484E	RUC
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Trelleborg screen cloths	Joel Enterprises Ltd PO Box 3854		208885B	VA
40.14.022	REQUESTED APPROVAL Mineral aggregate screen cloths	AUCKLAND	99	AK 505928D	VA
40.14.022	Conveyor belt fittings; Econo — Cleat Tatch — A — Guide Tatch — A — Lug Tatch — A — Scraper			DN 208810L DN 208813E DN 208814C DN 208815A	RUC RUC RUC RUC
40.14.022	High nitrile rubber cable gloves used in electric cable jointing		99	DN 925193G	RUC
40.14.022	Milltest stoppers peculiar to stopping off sewer pipelines and sealing ends		•	DN 929851H	RUC
40.14.022	Mineral extrusion screens manufactured by Associated Perforators & Weavers Ltd, United Kingdom, for screening and sizing mineral aggregate in gravel pits and crushing plants		••	DN 912985F	RUC
40.14.022	Rema line sleeves			DN 208867D	RUC
40.14.022	Rubber feed rollers (rubber on metal) spare parts of textile and woollen mills (rag tearing machine)			DN 910054H	RUC
40.14.039	Log friction pads complete with clamps	Fletcher Wood Panels Ltd C/- Hurley & Williams Ltd PO Box 405 AUCKLAND	99	AK 505876H	A
40.16.002	Spools, reels and similar supports designed for use with goods of Chapter 90, viz: For photographic and cinematographic film			DN 208891G	RUC
40.16.002	Urinals			DN 208892E	RUC
41.10.000	Alene composition leatherboard, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in book-binding, as a lining for leather goods and as insoling for footwear		15	DN 107847L	RUC
41.10.000	Leatherboard, for use only in the making of infants reins		15	DN 926301C	RUC
41.10.000	Witan imperial bonded leather, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in book-binding, and as a lining for leather goods		15	DN 918140H	RUC